DC-DC Converters
AMB24xxD-2WR3
Series
Features
1. Sustainable short-circuit protection
2. Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +85℃
3. Up to 85% efficiency
4. No load current as low as 5MA
5. International standard DIP packaging saves PCB installation space
6. Isolation:1500VDC
7. Isolated non stabilized 2W single channel output DC-DC module power
supply.
Model Numbering
AMBxxxxD-2WR3
Series
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Product Generation
Output power
Packaging form
Selection Guide
Product model
Input Voltage
Standard
value(range)
Output Voltage Output Current (mA) Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
AMB2403D-2WR3
24VDC（21.6-
26.4）
3.3 400/40 74/79 2400
AMB2405D-2WR3 5 400/40 79/85 2400
AMB2409D-2WR3 9 222/22 79/85 1000
AMB2412D-2WR3 12 167/17 79/85 560
AMB2415D-2WR3 15 133/13 81/86 560
AMB2424D-2WR3 24 83/8 81/86 220
DC-DC Converters
AMB24xxD-2WR3
Series
Input Characteristics